
Date City Topic Time Contact Cost 

 
11/1/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
8:30 a.m. - Noon 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
11/1/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Certified First Aid 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
1 - 3:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
11/3/2025 

 
Online 

Creating a Positive Work Environment 
CKC: Program Administration 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
11/3/2025 

 
Online 

Setting Goals for Professional Growth 
CKC: Professionalism and Leadership 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

11/4/2025 Online 
Setting Correct Expectations 
CKC: Learning, Environment,  

Planning and Curriculum 

6 - 7 p.m. 
CHILD Services 

605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

$0 

 
11/4/2025 

 
Online No More "No" 

CKC: Child Guidance and Emotional Well-Being 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
11/11/2025 

 
Sioux Falls Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 

CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6:30 - 10 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
11/15/2025 

 
Mitchell Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 

CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
8:30 a.m. - Noon 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
11/18/2025 

 
Sioux Falls The Behavior Blueprint 

CKC: Child Guidance & Emotional Well-Being 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
11/18/2025 

 
Sioux Falls Intentional Interactions with Infant and Toddlers 

CKC: Child Growth and Development 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
11/20/2025 

 
Sioux Falls Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 

CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6:30 - 10 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

*CKC – Core Knowledge and Competencies. Visit https://sdece.org/sd-core-knowledge-and-competencies/ to learn more. 


